Location of Work Thiruvananthapuram ABD Area 

Brief description of Work Scope indicated under this project is to increase the 
water retention capacity of Karimadom pond by 
construction of embankment. 

Duration of Completion of 

Work 

6 months  

Estimated Cost of Work Rs. 4,39,64,000.00/-  
(Four Crore Thirty-Nine Lakhs Sixty-Four Thousand Only) 

Bid Validity period 180 days form the due date for submission of tenders (or 

such extended date). 

Mode of selection Tender Open for Accredited Agencies of Govt. of Kerala 

as per Go no77/2019/FIN of finance department; on 

percentage rate basis.